
Accessories

for NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors

22 Ri4Power system 185 mm

Connection space cover
for NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors 
Cascadable connection space cover to guarantee 
contact hazard protection in the cable connection 
zone when using ring terminals with a long collar.

Material:
– Polycarbonate
– Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

Note:
– When using NH slimline fuse-switch disconnec-
tors with top cable outlet, use of the connection 
space cover is mandatory

For NH slimline fuse-switch 
disconnector (size)

Packs of 00 00 1/2/3

To fit Model No.

9677.000
9677.010
9677.015
9677.025

9677.000
9677.010
9677.015
9677.025

9677.100/9677.110/9677.115
9677.200/9677.210/9677.215
9677.300/9677.310/9677.315

Cable outlet Bottom Top Top/bottom

Model No. 1 pc(s). 9677.400 9677.405 9677.410

Contact terminals
for NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors 
For mounting NH slimline fuse-switch disconnec-
tors on busbar systems (185 mm) without the need 
for drilling. 

Material:
– Sheet steel
– E-Cu

Surface finish:
– Sheet steel: Zinc-plated
– E-Cu: Tin-plated

Note:
– Only suitable for use on busbar system with 
contact hazard protection cover (cover section, 
slotted)

 

For NH slimline fuse-switch 
disconnector (size)

Packs of 00 1/2/3

To fit Model No.

9677.000
9677.010
9677.015
9677.025

9677.100/9677.110/9677.115
9677.200/9677.210/9677.215
9677.300/9677.310/9677.315

Model No. 3 pc(s). 9677.450 9677.460

Busbar terminals
for NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors 
For mounting NH slimline fuse-switch disconnec-
tors on busbar systems (185 mm) without the need 
for drilling. 

Material:
– Sheet steel

Surface finish:
– Zinc-plated

Note:
– Can only be used on busbar system without 
contact hazard protection cover (cover section, 
slotted)

 

For NH slimline fuse-switch 
disconnector (size)

Packs of 00 1/2/3

To fit Model No.

9677.000
9677.010
9677.015
9677.025

9677.100/9677.110/9677.115
9677.200/9677.210/9677.215
9677.300/9677.310/9677.315

Model No. 3 pc(s). 9677.470 9677.480


